

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.29814 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	17.08.2022	<u>DR, J</u> Post this Writ Petition along with W.P.No.23595 of 2022. tm <u>DR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--