

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.11214 of 2022, 29814, 29836, 30039 of 2021, 23595, 36782, 36846 & 37807 of 2022,

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	05.01.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> <u>W.P.No.29814 of 2021</u> The 5th respondent filed counter affidavit. The 3rd respondent filed counter affidavit. List on 02.02.2026. BKM, J <i>PGT</i>	