

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.11214 of 2022, 29814, 29836, 30039 of 2021,
23595, 36782, 36846 & 37807 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	30-04-2026	<u>KM, J</u> At the joint request of both the learned counsel, post on 18-06-2026. MSI <u>KM, J</u>	

